Revised Summer Scheduleproposed to Town

June 9, 2025

June

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday

Saturday

Sunday

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

3 courts priority
play by level

10:00
11:00

12 noon

1:00PM

Ladder Play by reg.
(4 courts)

2 court priority

2:00 PM

3 court priority
play by level

(3 - 1.5 hour sessions)

2 court priority 2 court priority
NP & Skills/drills clinic

2 court priority

4 courts priority
Skills and drills**

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

2 court priority

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

2 court priority

2 courts priority

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Youth priority time

2 courts

2 courts priority
2 courts priority

During non-scheduled hours club members have access to the courts wit

h equal access to the public

UPC Summer Members will have priority use of the courts during all hours listed by court.

Youth members (under 17 years) will have first right to the courts durin

g these times.

Youth or Family Play

Club Open Play: Courts will be self-sorted by levels

Ladder Play: Based on pre-registration. Games at similar level with advancement based on results. Will use number of courts based on registration.

Drill sessions: New Player clinic held based on demand. Skills and drills based on volunteer led program weekly.




