	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
6:00								
7:00								
8:00	3 courts priority			2 court priority	2 court priority		2 court priority	
9:00	play by level	Ladder Play by reg.	3 court priority	NP & Skills/drills clin	ic		_	
10:00		(4 courts)	play by level				4 courts priority	
11:00	_	(3 - 1.5 hour sessions)			_		Skills and drills**	
12 noon	2 court priority						-	
1:00 PM	_							
2:00 PM								
3:00 PM				Youth priority time				
4:00 PM				2 courts				
5:00 PM	2 court priority	2 court priority	2 courts priority	2 courts priority				
6:00 PM					2 courts priority			
7:00 PM								
8:00 PM								
9:00 PM				_				
10:00 PM								
During non-scheduled hours club members have access to the courts with equal access to the public								
UPC Summer Members will have priority use of the courts during all hours listed by court.								
	Youth or Family Play		Youth members (und	er 17 years) will have	first right to the courts duri	ng these times.		
	Club Open Play: Courts will be self-sorted by levels							
	Ladder Play: Based on pre-registration. Games at similar level with advancement based on results. Will use number of courts based on registration.							
	Drill sessions: New Player cli	Orill sessions: New Player clinic held based on demand. Skills and drills based on volunteer led program weekly.						